Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CAMPIONANDO

uuuuuu

Squadra
PRATO

MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO

SAN GIULIANO

ACADEMY PORCARI

VALBISENZIO

VIAREGGIO CALCIO MPSC

CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE

SAN MARCO AVENZA

ZENITH PRATO

ATLETICO LUCCA

CALENZANO CALCIO

CAPEZZANO PIANORE

SERAVEZZA

CARRARESE GIOVANI

LUNIGIANA PONTREMOLESE

POL. HITACHI

46

44

37

35

32

32

31

31

31

26

24

19

19

13

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

Giovanissimi Regionali GIR.B

15

14

11

10

10

10

10

14

15

18

GF
50

49

48

46

39

41

43

41

35

40

24

26

35

20

21

GS
18

21

18

23

23

26

32

33

22

32

23

50

46

48

59

92

DR
32

28

30

23

16

15

11

13




